
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/23/22 to 09/30/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/23/22 to 09/30/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/23/22 to 09/30/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2540.6563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6735.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.11% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.96%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4866.1563 / $ 

700.3689
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11785.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 191.53% / 27.57%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(174.98%)

Gross Profit $ 14215.5664 Total Trades 45

Gross Loss ($ 11674.9102) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.826 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.218 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.890 / 0.131

Avg Winning Trade 789.7537 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (432.4041) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 56.4590 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 3428.9063 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1006.7617) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 2570.2578 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6735.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.13% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.96%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2588.0000 / $ 

683.4056
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11785.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 100.69% / 26.59%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(174.98%)

Gross Profit $ 5947.8984 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 3377.6406) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.057 Winning Rate 62.50%

Profit Factor 1.761 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.163 / 0.285

Avg Winning Trade 594.7898 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (562.9401) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 160.6411 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1332.1875 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 990.0000) Avg Losing Bars 2

Total Net Profit ($ 29.5938) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6735.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.01%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.96%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6067.3750 / $ 

746.4141
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 11785.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 
(20502.22%) / 

(2522.20%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(174.98%)

Gross Profit $ 8267.6563 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 8297.2500) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.616 Winning Rate 27.59%

Profit Factor 0.996 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.719 / (0.003)

Avg Winning Trade 1033.4570 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (395.1071) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 1.0205) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 3428.9063 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1006.7539) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 09/26/2022 06:31 Buy 11394.2500 09/26/2022 07:10 11461.6094 1332.1875 1332.1875 39

2 09/26/2022 07:15 Buy 11509.2500 09/26/2022 07:33 11492.3369 (353.2617) 978.9258 18

3 09/26/2022 08:01 Sell 11455.7500 09/26/2022 08:41 11410.1914 896.1680 1875.0938 40

4 09/26/2022 08:42 Sell 11400.5000 09/26/2022 08:56 11403.2500 (70.0000) 1805.0938 14

5 09/26/2022 09:07 Sell 11379.7500 09/26/2022 09:47 11340.2773 774.4531 2579.5469 40

6 09/26/2022 10:07 Sell 11330.5000 09/26/2022 10:30 11337.8926 (162.8516) 2416.6953 23

7 09/26/2022 10:58 Sell 11309.2500 09/26/2022 11:02 11341.7500 (665.0078) 1751.6875 4

8 09/26/2022 11:46 Buy 11344.5000 09/26/2022 12:17 11365.9766 414.5313 2166.2188 31

9 09/27/2022 06:30 Sell 11465.2500 09/27/2022 06:31 11491.5000 (540.0000) 1626.2188 1

10 09/27/2022 06:47 Buy 11536.5000 09/27/2022 06:49 11518.3330 (378.3398) 1247.8789 2

11 09/27/2022 07:15 Sell 11441.5000 09/27/2022 07:22 11470.7500 (600.0039) 647.8750 7

12 09/27/2022 08:01 Sell 11463.0000 09/27/2022 09:28 11290.8047 3428.9063 4076.7813 87

13 09/27/2022 09:52 Sell 11264.2500 09/27/2022 09:53 11290.5000 (540.0000) 3536.7813 1

14 09/27/2022 10:01 Sell 11271.7500 09/27/2022 10:31 11290.4219 (388.4375) 3148.3438 30

15 09/27/2022 10:50 Sell 11262.7500 09/27/2022 11:00 11274.0801 (241.6016) 2906.7422 10

16 09/27/2022 11:19 Sell 11259.2500 09/27/2022 11:26 11280.2588 (435.1680) 2471.5742 7

17 09/27/2022 11:48 Buy 11339.2500 09/27/2022 12:01 11312.8447 (543.1016) 1928.4727 13

18 09/28/2022 07:08 Sell 11287.5000 09/28/2022 07:19 11337.0879 (1006.7617) 921.7109 11

19 09/28/2022 08:03 Buy 11421.7500 09/28/2022 08:30 11423.2461 14.9297 936.6406 27

20 09/28/2022 08:48 Buy 11448.2500 09/28/2022 09:23 11487.1172 762.3438 1698.9844 35

21 09/28/2022 09:44 Buy 11481.5000 09/28/2022 09:50 11461.3027 (418.9453) 1280.0391 6

22 09/28/2022 10:59 Sell 11476.7500 09/28/2022 11:05 11489.6553 (273.1133) 1006.9258 6

23 09/28/2022 11:50 Buy 11516.0000 09/28/2022 12:57 11580.5000 1274.9961 2281.9219 67

24 09/29/2022 07:22 Sell 11195.5000 09/29/2022 07:39 11193.1035 32.9297 2314.8516 17

25 09/29/2022 08:35 Buy 11226.7500 09/29/2022 09:10 11241.2500 274.9922 2589.8438 35

26 09/29/2022 09:31 Sell 11201.2500 09/29/2022 09:44 11217.0000 (330.0000) 2259.8438 13

27 09/29/2022 09:57 Sell 11182.0000 09/29/2022 10:12 11185.1914 (78.8281) 2181.0156 15

28 09/29/2022 10:23 Sell 11169.2500 09/29/2022 10:34 11189.0000 (410.0000) 1771.0156 11

29 09/29/2022 10:42 Sell 11168.2500 09/29/2022 11:27 11120.2500 945.0000 2716.0156 45

30 09/29/2022 11:50 Sell 11125.7500 09/29/2022 12:02 11129.7500 (95.0000) 2621.0156 12

31 09/29/2022 12:28 Buy 11159.5000 09/29/2022 12:43 11182.4326 443.6523 3064.6680 15

32 09/29/2022 12:44 Buy 11199.5000 09/29/2022 12:59 11231.7500 630.0039 3694.6719 15

33 09/30/2022 06:36 Sell 11178.5000 09/30/2022 06:42 11213.3525 (712.0508) 2982.6211 6

34 09/30/2022 07:06 Buy 11240.7500 09/30/2022 07:08 11206.8008 (693.9805) 2288.6406 2

35 09/30/2022 07:11 Buy 11255.5000 09/30/2022 07:16 11206.7500 (990.0000) 1298.6406 5

36 09/30/2022 07:25 Buy 11262.2500 09/30/2022 07:47 11263.4102 8.2031 1306.8438 22

37 09/30/2022 07:49 Buy 11282.7500 09/30/2022 08:35 11323.1035 792.0703 2098.9141 46

38 09/30/2022 09:20 Sell 11213.7500 09/30/2022 09:24 11231.0342 (360.6914) 1738.2227 4

39 09/30/2022 10:24 Sell 11210.0000 09/30/2022 10:27 11226.7051 (349.1055) 1389.1172 3

40 09/30/2022 10:34 Sell 11208.2500 09/30/2022 10:53 11173.1797 686.4141 2075.5313 19

41 09/30/2022 10:57 Sell 11166.5000 09/30/2022 11:10 11170.5000 (95.0000) 1980.5313 13

42 09/30/2022 11:28 Sell 11152.0000 09/30/2022 11:34 11185.2500 (680.0000) 1300.5313 6

43 09/30/2022 11:41 Sell 11153.0000 09/30/2022 12:01 11134.3105 358.7891 1659.3203 20

44 09/30/2022 12:12 Sell 11117.5000 09/30/2022 12:29 11129.9326 (263.6602) 1395.6602 17

45 09/30/2022 12:38 Sell 11088.2500 09/30/2022 12:59 11030.2500 1144.9961 2540.6563 21
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